Clear terminal using LLT

Connect

- Click on "show the installed components" button

- Click on "Uninstall these XXX compenents"

Click on "Clean the terminal" button and hit "OK".
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Select components to uninstall
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Friendly name
SRV_TEST_OEMSER
TUserinterfPx
OPT_WF
OPT_BT
PltfLang

C3Px

C2Px
OPT_PCL
OPT_GBC
BB aram

TUserlnterf5ve
TUserlnterfsve
ErnvpkDLL
CdPx
TeliumC4
TeliumC4
LIETMSEMU
TUIEngine
TUICustoTp
LIBNETMAN
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6.8.0
6,80
8.5.20
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Filter:

Package ...
44979
47081
48002
43001
47900

47220
47220
47213
47205
47205
47203
47189
4770
47169
47164
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CRC
C709
EDAZ
418E
E19B
E3AG
ACF3
996E
FOGF
F&ECD
ARQ2

475F
E072
6107
ADIF
5ED2
AGFE
3E2A
2037
3360

Filename

9995044979038520_SRV_TEST_OEMSE...

9993047081070509_TUserInterfPx.P3L
§9992448002160530_0OPT_WF.P3P
9992448001160530_0OPT_BT.P3P
9992147900160530_PHfLang.P3P
9992144550070600_C3Px.P3L
9992144549087400_C2Px.P3L
9992042008160530_0OPT_PCL.P3P
9992048005160530_0OPT_GBC.P3P
GOOINATANT1ANSIN DHFParam DD

9992047220070513_TUserlnterfSvc.PIP
9992047220070313_TUserlnterfSvc,P3L
9992047213010103_EmvpkDLLP3L
0902047205061102_C4Px.P3L
9992047205060800_TeliurnC4.P3P
9992047205060800_TeliumC4.P3A
9992047129080520_LIBTMSEMU.P3L
5992047170070513_TUIEngine P3L
9992047169070513_TUICustoTp.P3L
9992047164038530_LIBNETMAN.P3L
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Uninstall these 267 compenents P

Disconnect.
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